the six month  period  ended June 30, 1996 and for the year ended  December  31,
1995.

   9
<TABLE>
   ST. MARY LAND & EXPLORATION COMPANY AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF INCOME
   FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS
   (In thousands, except per share amounts)
   (Unaudited)

   For the Six Months Ended
   June 30, 1996
   ---------------------------------------------------------
   Acquired
   Historical   Properties  Adjustments   Pro Forma
   --------------------------------------   -------------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Operating revenues:
   Oil and gas production   $   24,745   $   1,514  $   -   $   26,259
   Gas contract settlements and other revenues   285   124   -   409
   --------------------------------------   -------------
   Total operating revenues   25,030   1,638   -   26,668
   --------------------------------------   -------------

Operating expenses:
   Oil and gas production   5,926   411   -   6,337
   Depletion, depreciation and amortization   5,874   -   288   (1)   6,162
   Exploration   4,329   -   -   4,329
   Abandonment and impairment of unproved properties   549   -   -   549
   General and administrative   3,680   -   -   3,680
   Gas contract disputes and other   93   13   -   106
   Loss in equity investees   1   -   -   1
   --------------------------------------   -------------
   Total operating expenses   20,452   424   288   21,164
   --------------------------------------   -------------

Income from operations   4,578   1,214   (288)   5,504

Nonoperating income and (expense):
   Interest income   167   -   -   167
   Interest expense   (840)   -   (328)  (2)   (1,168)
   --------------------------------------   -------------

Income from continuing operations before income taxes   3,905   1,214   (616)   4,503
Income tax benefit (expense)   (1,217)   (413)   209   (3)   (1,421)
   --------------------------------------   -------------

Income from continuing operations   $   2,688   $   801  $   (407)   $   3,082
   ======================================   =============

Income per common share from continuing operations   $   .31   $   .09  $   (.05)   $   .35
   ======================================   =============

Weighted average common shares outstanding   8,759   8,759   8,759   8,759
   ======================================   =============

[…]

would cause income tax expense to differ from the amount that would be provided by
   applying the statutory income tax rate.
</TABLE>

   10
<TABLE>
   ST. MARY LAND & EXPLORATION COMPANY AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF INCOME
   FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS
   (In thousands, except per share amounts)
   (Unaudited)

   For the Year Ended
   December 31, 1995
   -------------------------------------------------------
   Acquired
   Historical  Properties  Adjustments   Pro Forma
   -------------------------------------   ------------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Operating revenues:
   Oil and gas production   $   36,569  $   3,045  $   -   $   39,614
   Gain on sale of proved properties   1,292   -   -   1,292
   Gas contract settlements and other revenues   789   320   -   1,109
   -------------------------------------   ------------
   Total operating revenues   38,650   3,365   -   42,015

   -------------------------------------   ------------

Operating expenses:
   Oil and gas production   10,646   810   -   11,456
   Depletion, depreciation and amortization   10,227   -   709  (1)   10,936
   Impairment of proved properties   2,676   -   -   2,676
   Exploration   5,073   -   -   5,073
   Abandonment and impairment of unproved properties   2,359   -   -   2,359
   General and administrative   5,328   -   -   5,328
   Gas contract disputes and other   152   38   -   190
   Loss in equity investees   579   -   -   579
   -------------------------------------   ------------
   Total operating expenses   37,040   848   709   38,597
   -------------------------------------   ------------

Income from operations   1,610   2,517   (709)   3,418

Nonoperating income and (expense):
   Interest income   287   -   -   287
   Interest expense   (1,183)   -   (739) (2)   (1,922)
   -------------------------------------   ------------

Income from continuing operations before income taxes   714   2,517   (1,448)   1,783
Income tax benefit (expense)   723   (856)   492  (3)   359
   -------------------------------------   ------------

Income from continuing operations   $   1,437  $   1,661  $   (956)   $   2,142
   =====================================   ============

Income per common share from continuing operations   $   .17  $   .19  $   (.11)   $   .25
   =====================================   ============

Weighted average common shares outstanding   8,760   8,760   8,760   8,760
   =====================================   ============

Pro forma adjustments